Multimedia
Characteristics
Compact 65W iClick GAN charger - 2 meter
cable included
- 1 x 65W iClick
compact charger
A CHARGER FOR ALL YOUR DEVICES
- 1 x 2 meter USB
Type-C cable
Universal charger with dual USB-C and USB-A quick charge connectivity.
Ultra compact, efficient and energy efficient charger.
Ideal for USB Type-C notebook PCs, tablets, smartphones, this product also has a
USB-A port to charge your phone at the same time as your computer.
Delivers 65W via USB-C port (45W maximum for USBC charging and 18W maximum
for USB-A charging when used simultaneously).
Comes with a 20V 5A reinforced USB-C to USB-C cable, allowing you to enjoy the
maximum potential of USB-C charging.
- 1 x Instructions
BOX CONTENTS
12.5x17x4.7 8.5x2.8x5 2x USB Type-C +
USB-A White 200cm 104
65W max
- iClick premium accessories  - iClick Chargers
3 303170 119419
Ref.: CHNBGAN65W Packing: 3
Net weight (g): 150
Weight with packaging (g): 207
Product size (cm):
Packing size (cm): 12.5x4.5x17.5
More info...